Class: Jr Youth

Show: El Rancho Spring Classic & WOW Series Saturday

Show Date: 04/30/2022

Horse

Class Results

El Rancho Events

Owner
City/State

Rider
City/state

Points Score

Pay

1  This Cats So Smart

2  Royally Smart Lily

3  Countin On Sundays

4  This IsA Stray Cat

5 Play Stocks

6 Smoothnsilver

04/30/2022

Kristie Jorris
Lancaster, California

Tom R Diaz
Woodland, California

Cheri Bunney
Tuolumne, CA

Tracy Taylor
Yuba City, CA

Stephanie Lee
Tucson, Arizona

Stephanie Lee
Tucson, Arizona

Kayley Jorris
Lancaster, California

Laine Waldron
Woodland, California

Haley Lamendola
Jamestown, California

Hayden Taylor
Rancho Murietta, CA

Brynn Lee
Tucson, Arizona

Piper Lee
Tucson, Arizona

72.0

64.0

63.0

63.0

0.0

0.0

$82.80

$55.20

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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