## **Class Results**

El Rancho Events

Class: Jr Youth

Show: El Rancho Spring Classic & WOW Series Saturday

Show Date: 04/30/2022

	Horse	Owner City/State	Rider City/state	Points	Score	Pay
1	This Cats So Smart	Kristie Jorris Lancaster, California	Kayley Jorris Lancaster, California		72.0	\$82.80
2	Royally Smart Lily	Tom R Diaz Woodland, California	Laine Waldron Woodland, California		64.0	\$55.20
3	Countin On Sundays	Cheri Bunney Tuolumne, CA	Haley Lamendola Jamestown, California		63.0	\$0.00
4	This IsA Stray Cat	Tracy Taylor Yuba City, CA	Hayden Taylor Rancho Murietta, CA		63.0	\$0.00
5	Play Stocks	Stephanie Lee Tucson, Arizona	Brynn Lee Tucson, Arizona		0.0	\$0.00
6	Smoothnsilver	Stephanie Lee Tucson, Arizona	Piper Lee Tucson, Arizona		0.0	\$0.00